Tass Cable Management Ltd
Contact: sales@floorbox.co.uk  |  Visit: www.floorbox.co.uk
Customer notice: Due to our policy of continuous improvement, Tass Cable Management Ltd reserve the right to change
product  specifications without notice.  Tass Cable Management Ltd © |  Floorbox.co.uk © |  2024  |  All rights Reserved.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
152mm Aluminium RCD Power Grommet
Model: FGA152RCD
Specifications
Model: FGA152RCD
Cutout Dia: 152mm
Overall Dia: 175mm
Power: 1 x 13A UK RCD Socket
Data: 1 x LJ6C Data Space
Colours: Stainless Steel / Chrome
Flange overhang: 12mm
Cable Entry: 50mm x 24mm
Min. Required Depth: 102mm
Product Description
•	 Aluminium body with adjustable fixing clamps
•	 Secure Screw clamp installation
•	 Manufactured from aluminium with tapered edge and milled finish
•	 13A UK RCD protected socket
•	 Galvanised steel back box
•	 Cable entry size: 50x24mm
•	 Must be earthed
•	 20mm knockouts
•	 Max plug top width 48mm
Customer Notice: Not recommended in walkways or in areas which may cause a trip hazard
Top Down View Lid Closed
FGA152RCD
124mm
102mm
175mm
100mm
55mm
50 x 24mm
144mm
152mm